Chip Resistors Networks
● High density placing for digital signal circuits
・Bussed 8 or 15 resistors for pull up/down circuits
　EXBD  : 3.2 mm × 1.6 mm × 0.55 mm,  0.635 mm pitch
　EXBE  : 4.0 mm × 2.1 mm × 0.55 mm，0.8 mm pitch
　EXBA  : 6.4 mm × 3.1 mm × 0.55 mm，1.27 mm pitch
　EXBQ  : 3.8 mm × 1.6 mm × 0.45 mm，0.5 mm pitch
・Available direct placing on the bus line by means of half pitch spacing without through-holes

Circuit configuration
Features
Explanation of part numbers
Center common circuit
(EXBD,EXBE)
10
Terminals
(EXBD)
(EXBE)
(EXBA)
Dimension code of
chip resistor network
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
E X B E 1 0 C 1 0 3 J
12
Suffix for special requirements
【High density placing】
Pull up resistors
EXBE10C
Direct placement on the bus line
Vcc
IC IC
IC ICIC IC
Through holes
No through hole
Vcc Vcc
0.635 mm pitch0.4 mm pitch
EXBA10P
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Chip Resistors Networks
*1: Use it on the condition that the case temperature is below the upper category temperature.
*2: Rated Continuous Working Voltage (RCWV) shall be determined from RCWV=√Power Rating × Resistance Value,
  or Limiting Element Voltage listed above, whichever less.
*3: Overload Test Voltage (OTV) shall be determined from OTV=Specified Magnification (refer to performance) × RCWV
  or Maximum Overload Voltage listed above, whichever less.
Power derating curve
For resistors operated in ambient temperatures
above 70 ℃,  power rating shall be derated in
accordance with the figure on the right.
15 element
±5
–55 to +125
T.C.R.
(×10-6/K)
Category
temperature
range
(℃)
50
±200 –55 to +125
25
–55 to +1258 element
AEC-
Q200
Grade
47  to 1 M
 (E12)
50
50
100
0.05 /
element
0.063 /
element
Power
rating*1
(70 ℃)
(W/element)
Limiting